Jain Irrigations journey of “working with farmers” continues with a focus on small land holder. Among the small land
holders too, majority  are without  an independent water-source. And their land-holding is less than 1 acre.  Such tiny
holdings are also fragmented & located in more than one  place, independent water-source and electricity is also not
available to these farmers. “Jain DripKit” will address all these constraints and will empower the small land holders
with a scientific, durable and simple-to-operate Irrigation System.
''Drip Irrigation System which operates on gravity pressure".
Jain DripKit helps to maintain favourable soil moisture conditions to the plants  which results in good growth &
bumper yields.

Jain Solar Photovoltaic Panal
Jain Solar
Submersible pump
Mainline
Tracker
Controller
End Stop
J-Turbo Excel
Submain
Gravity Drip System for small farmers
Ordering Guide for Jain DripKit
Area to be
covered (m²)
Code Item Description
30 JDKBC160966030 JAIN DRIPKIT BT 30 m²
100 JDKC160966100 DRIPKIT CHAPIN 16 MM 0.95 LPH 6MIL 100 m²
250
JDKS159166250 DRIPKIT JAIN TURBO SLIM 15.9 ID 1.6 LPH 6MIL 250 m²
JDKC160966250 DRIPKIT CHAPIN 16 MM 0.95 LPH 6MIL 250 m²
JDKE12162250 DRIPKIT JAIN TURBO EXCEL 12 MM 1.6LPH CL2 250 m²
500
JDKS159166500 DRIPKIT JAIN TURBO SLIM 15.9 ID 1.6 LPH 6MIL 500 m²
JDKC160966500 DRIPKIT CHAPIN 16 MM 0.95 LPH 6MIL 500 m²
JDKE12162500 DRIPKIT JAIN TURBO EXCEL 12 MM 1.6LPH CL2 500 m²
1000
JDKS1591661000 DRIPKIT JAIN TURBO SLIM 15.9 ID 1.6 LPH 6MIL 1000 m²
JDKC1609661000 DRIPKIT CHAPIN 16 MM 0.95 LPH 6MIL 1000 m²
JDKE121621000 DRIPKIT JAIN TURBO EXCEL 12 MM 1.6LPH CL2 1000 m²
2000
JDKS1591662000 DRIPKIT JAIN TURBO SLIM 15.9 ID 1.6 LPH 6MIL 2000 m²
JDKC1609662000 DRIPKIT CHAPIN 16 MM 0.95 LPH 6MIL 2000 m²
JDKE121622000 DRIPKIT JAIN TURBO EXCEL 12 MM 1.6LPH CL2 2000 m²
NOTE : "Jain DripKit" can also be supplied with Solar Operated Pump (at cost). Please contact head office for further details.
JAIN DRIPKIT -  ENERGYFREE,  EFFICIENT & ECONOMICAL
Tel: +91-257-2258011;  Fax: +91-257-2258111;  E-mail: jisl@jains.com;  Website: www.jains.com; Toll Free: 1800 599 5000
Gravity Drip System for small farmers